Econémica -
Concepto

208 -
Arrendamiento
de otro
inmovilizado
material

Total 20 -
Arrendamientos
y canones

216 - Sistemas
para procesos
de informacién
Total 21 -
Reparaciones,
mantenimiento
y conservacion
220 - Material de
oficina

221 -
Suministros

222 -
Comunicaciones
226 - Gastos
diversos

227 - Trabajos
realizados por
otras empresas y
profesionales
Total 22 -
Material,
suministros y
otros

Total 2 - Gastos
corrientes en
bienes y
servicios

606 - Sistemas
para procesos
de informacion
Total 60 -
Inversiones
nuevas propias
Total 6 -
Inversiones
reales

Suma Total

Gastos Corrientes - Informe de Saldos

Crédito | Crédito | Crédito

Inicial

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Total

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

6.008,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

6.008,00

6.008,00

2.208,00

2.208,00

2.208,00

8.216,00

Disponible

-99,90

-99,90

-947,61

-947,61

1.930,70

-314,09

-310,00

-255,70

-2,89

1.048,02

0,51

0,96

0,96

0,96

1,47

Saldo
de
Reserva

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.659,83

103,93

127,54

5,70

0,00

1.797,00

1.797,00

2.207,04

2.207,04

2.207,04

4.004,04

Saldo de

Crédito

Retenido

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Saldo de
Autorizaciones

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Saldo de
Compromisos

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Pagos
Netos

99,90

99,90

147,62

147,62

2.505,33

210,16

182,46

250,00

2,89

3.150,84

3.398,36

0,00

0,00

0,00

3.398,36

Pendiente
de Pago

0,00

0,00

799,99

799,99

12,14

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

12,14

812,13

0,00

0,00

0,00

812,13



